SFU/SFC
リード形＆表面実装形ヒューズ JAXA2210/101&102 地上評価用部品(EM) 部品番号対比表/
JAXA2210/101&102 Engineering model for ground-evaluation Part number Comparison
table
■ 特長  Feature
・地上評価用としてエンジニアリングモデルを用意しました。
Engineering model is made for the purpose of ground-evaluation.
・エンジニアリングモデルはフライトモデルと同一製造ラインで製造しています。
Engineering model is produced in same production line as in Flight model.
■ 品番構成  Type Designation
SFU J1 -072
品番
Product code
-1R00
形状
Style
J1、J2
定格電圧
Rated voltage
72V、126V
定格電流
Rated current
1.0A～15.0A
■ 部品番号対比表  Part number Comparison table
定格
Rating
形状
Style
エンジニアモデル部品番号
SFU/SFC (Engineering model)
フライトモデル部品番号
JAXA(Flight model)
包装数
QTY
72V-1.0A
J1
SFUJ1-072-1R00 JAXA2210/101-A72V1AL
5pcs
72V-1.5A SFUJ1-072-1R50 JAXA2210/101-A72V1.5AL
72V-2.0A SFUJ1-072-2R00 JAXA2210/101-A72V2AL
72V-3.0A SFUJ1-072-3R00 JAXA2210/101-A72V3AL
72V-5.0A SFUJ1-072-5R00 JAXA2210/101-A72V5AL
72V-7.5A SFUJ1-072-7R50 JAXA2210/101-A72V7.5AL
72V-10A
J2
SFUJ2-072-10R0 JAXA2210/101-A72V10AL
72V-15A SFUJ2-072-15R0 JAXA2210/101-A72V15AL
126V-1.0A SFUJ2-126-1R00 JAXA2210/101-A126V1AL
126V-3.0A SFUJ2-126-3R00 JAXA2210/101-A126V3AL
126V-5.0A SFUJ2-126-5R00 JAXA2210/101-A126V5AL
定格、形状の詳細は JAXA2210/101を参照して下さい。Refer to JAXA2210/101 for details of the rating and shape.
■ 品番構成  Type Designation
SFC J1 -072
品番
Product code